
ATTACHMENT B 

EXISTING SITE PLAN 
 

ATTACHMENT B



 



JPW 
JOHNSON PILTON WALKER

VICTORIA PARK IMPROVEMENTS  
EXISTING SITE PLAN
03.09.14 | 1:1250@A3

0 2510 75

VICTORIA PARK, CAMPERDOWN - EXISTING SITE PLAN
0 25 75M10

The University 
of Sydney

Victoria Park

Glebe Point Road

Cleveland Street

Broadway

Parramatta Road

City Road

C
ity

 R
oa

d

Myrtle Street

Ba
rff

 R
oa

d

1
2

3

4

5 6

7

89

10

Lake Northam

Gardeners Lodge

Victoria Park Gates

University Walk

The Victoria Park Pool

Car park

Playground

Cleveland Street Entry

Southern ZoneArea

City Road Entry

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10




